--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Interference to BLCDT20110819ABS LIC scenario 1

   Call   Chan  Svc Status  City, State   File Number   Distance

Desired:   KTFK-DT   D26   DT  LIC   STOCKTON, CA   BLCDT20110819ABS

Undesireds:  K41NL-D   D27   LD  APP   GUSTINE, CA   122.1 km

   KOVR   D25   DT  LIC   STOCKTON, CA   BLANK0000147726   0.0

   KQET   D25   DT  LIC   WATSONVILLE, CA   BLEDT20090624ABV   164.9

   KUVI-DT   D26   DT  LIC   BAKERSFIELD, CA   BLANK0000081232   396.6

   KDJT-CD   D26   DC  LIC   SALINAS/MONTEREY,ETC, CA  BLANK0000071577   164.9

   KREN-TV   D26   DT  LIC   RENO, NV   BLCDT20090227AAM   184.0

   KBTV-CD   D27   DC  LIC   SACRAMENTO, CA   BLDTA20140908ADO   36.3

   KPJK   D27   DT  LIC   SAN MATEO, CA   BLANK0000108410   99.2

   Service area   Terrain-limited   IX-free, before   IX-free, after   Percent New IX

 35381.5   6,977,392   31515.8   5,243,162   30017.4   4,980,411   29943.7   4,974,871   0.25   0.11

Undesired   Total IX   Unique IX, before   Unique IX, after

K41NL-D D27 LD APP   103.7   5,551   73.8   5,540

KOVR D25 DT LIC   33.2   3,286   32.2   3,286   32.2   3,286

KQET D25 DT LIC   5.0   0   0.0   0   0.0   0

KUVI-DT D26 DT LIC   31.0   61   3.0   0   2.0   0

KDJT-CD D26 DC LIC   409.0   17,591   264.9   8,336   264.9   8,336

KREN-TV D26 DT LIC   793.1   213,716   375.7   164,790   360.6   164,783

KBTV-CD D27 DC LIC   101.9   9,118   88.9   8,895   88.9   8,895

KPJK D27 DT LIC   645.4   76,195   275.1   24,474   275.1   24,474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Interference to BLANK0000073456 LIC scenario 1

   Call   Chan  Svc Status  City, State   File Number   Distance

Desired:   KNSO   D27   DT  LIC   CLOVIS, CA   BLANK0000073456

Undesireds:  K41NL-D   D27   LD  APP   GUSTINE, CA   146.3 km

   KPOM-CD   D27   DC  LIC   ONTARIO, CA   BLANK0000080302   356.7

   KBTV-CD   D27   DC  LIC   SACRAMENTO, CA   BLDTA20140908ADO   244.9

[…]

KPJK D27 DT LIC   15.2   313   2.0   0   0.0   0

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Interference to BLANK0000108410 LIC scenario 1

   Call   Chan  Svc Status  City, State   File Number   Distance

Desired:   KPJK   D27   DT  LIC   SAN MATEO, CA   BLANK0000108410

Undesireds:  K41NL-D   D27   LD  APP   GUSTINE, CA   136.5 km

   KDJT-CD   D26   DC  LIC   SALINAS/MONTEREY,ETC, CA  BLANK0000071577   139.3

   KTFK-DT   D26   DT  LIC   STOCKTON, CA   BLCDT20110819ABS   99.2

   KNSO   D27   DT  LIC   CLOVIS, CA   BLANK0000073456   277.3

   KBTV-CD   D27   DC  LIC   SACRAMENTO, CA   BLDTA20140908ADO   123.9

   KMMD-CD   D28   DC  LIC   SALINAS, CA   BLANK0000068622   154.4

   KKPM-CD   D28+  DC  APP   YUBA CITY, CA   BLANK0000113364   135.9

   Service area   Terrain-limited   IX-free, before   IX-free, after   Percent New IX

 33275.4   7,876,739   27984.8   6,962,343   26047.3   6,668,065   26047.3   6,668,065   0.00   0.00

Undesired   Total IX   Unique IX, before   Unique IX, after

K41NL-D D27 LD APP   249.9   104,273   0.0   0

KDJT-CD D26 DC LIC   19.0   4,182   7.0   4,078   7.0   4,078

KTFK-DT D26 DT LIC   1404.0   262,691   86.7   5,512   85.6   5,512

KNSO D27 DT LIC   1238.2   264,612   154.3   19,021   150.2   19,021

KBTV-CD D27 DC LIC   956.9   121,031   94.4   5,663   94.4   5,663

KMMD-CD D28 DC LIC   261.6   2,825   196.7   2,688   196.7   2,688

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Interference to BLANK0000108410 LIC scenario 2

   Call   Chan  Svc Status  City, State   File Number   Distance

Desired:   KPJK   D27   DT  LIC   SAN MATEO, CA   BLANK0000108410

Undesireds:  K41NL-D   D27   LD  APP   GUSTINE, CA   136.5 km

   KDJT-CD   D26   DC  LIC   SALINAS/MONTEREY,ETC, CA  BLANK0000071577   139.3

   KTFK-DT   D26   DT  LIC   STOCKTON, CA   BLCDT20110819ABS   99.2

   KNSO   D27   DT  LIC   CLOVIS, CA   BLANK0000073456   277.3

   KBTV-CD   D27   DC  LIC   SACRAMENTO, CA   BLDTA20140908ADO   123.9

   KMMD-CD   D28   DC  LIC   SALINAS, CA   BLANK0000068622   154.4

   KKPM-CD   D28+  DC  LIC   YUBA CITY, CA   BLDTA20100914AHF   170.3

   Service area   Terrain-limited   IX-free, before   IX-free, after   Percent New IX

 33275.4   7,876,739   27984.8   6,962,343   26047.3   6,668,065   26047.3   6,668,065   0.00   0.00

Undesired   Total IX   Unique IX, before   Unique IX, after

K41NL-D D27 LD APP   249.9   104,273   0.0   0

KDJT-CD D26 DC LIC   19.0   4,182   7.0   4,078   7.0   4,078

KTFK-DT D26 DT LIC   1404.0   262,691   86.7   5,512   85.6   5,512

KNSO D27 DT LIC   1238.2   264,612   154.3   19,021   150.2   19,021

KBTV-CD D27 DC LIC   956.9   121,031   94.4   5,663   94.4   5,663

KMMD-CD D28 DC LIC   261.6   2,825   196.7   2,688   196.7   2,688

KKPM-CD D28+ DC LIC   20.0   1,957   0.0   0   0.0   0

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Interference to BMPDTT20130204AAI CP scenario 1

   Call   Chan  Svc Status  City, State   File Number   Distance

Desired:   KXNV-LD   D27   LD  CP   INCLINE VILLAGE, NV   BMPDTT20130204AAI

Undesireds:  K41NL-D   D27   LD  APP   GUSTINE, CA   257.1 km

   KREN-TV   D26   DT  LIC   RENO, NV   BLCDT20090227AAM   0.3